Datasheet 10/21/2016
PS7ELXX72X4XHX Viking Technology
Revision B Page 1 of 20
Vikingtechnology.com
DDR3/DDR3L
ECC LRDIMM
VR7ELxx7254xHx
1.5V/1.35V

Revision B Page 4 of 20
Vikingtechnology.com
Ordering Information and Module Configuration
Viking Part Number Voltage Capacity
Module
Configuratio
n
Device
Configuration
Device
Package
Module
Ranks
Performanc
e
CAS Latency
VR7EL2G7254GHZ 1.5V 16GB 2Gx72 512Mx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL2G7254GHA 1.5V 16GB 2Gx72 512Mx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
VR7EL2G7254GHD 1.5V 16GB 2Gx72 512Mx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-10600 CL9 (9-9-9)
VR7EL2G7254GHF 1.5V 16GB 2Gx72 512Mx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-12800 CL11 (11-11-11)
VR7EL4G7254HHZ 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 1Gx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL4G7254HHA 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 1Gx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
VR7EL4G7254HHD 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 1Gx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-10600 CL9 (9-9-9)
VR7EL4G7254HHF 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 1Gx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-12800 CL11 (11-11-11)
VR7EL4G7254HEZ 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 2Gx4 (36) DDP 4 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL4G7254HEA 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 2Gx4 (36) DDP 4 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
VR7EL4G7254HED 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 2Gx4 (36) DDP 4 PC3-10600 CL9 (9-9-9)
VR7EL4G7254HEF 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 2Gx4 (36) DDP 4 PC3-12800 CL11 (11-11-11)
VR7EL2G7294GHZ 1.35V 16GB 2Gx72 512Mx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL2G7294GHA 1.35V 16GB 2Gx72 512Mx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
VR7EL2G7294GHD 1.35V 16GB 2Gx72 512Mx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-10600 CL9 (9-9-9)
VR7EL2G7294GHF 1.35V 16GB 2Gx72 512Mx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-12800 CL11 (11-11-11)
VR7EL4G7294HHZ 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 1Gx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL4G7294HHA 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 1Gx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
VR7EL4G7294HHD 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 1Gx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-10600 CL9 (9-9-9)
VR7EL4G7294HHF 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 1Gx4 (72) BGA stack 4 PC3-12800 CL11 (11-11-11)
VR7EL4G7294HEZ 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 2Gx4 (36) DDP 4 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL4G7294HEA 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 2Gx4 (36) DDP 4 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
VR7EL4G7294HED 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 2Gx4 (36) DDP 4 PC3-10600 CL9 (9-9-9)
VR7EL4G7294HEF 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 2Gx4 (36) DDP 4 PC3-10600 CL11 (11-11-11)
Features
JEDEC Standard Power
 O DDR3: VDD = VDDQ = 1.5V ± 5%
 O DDR3L: VDD = VDDQ = 1.35V ± 5%